
Sorted on Laps

Pos 

CMC 
1 
2 
3 
4 

Spec Miata 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 

Not classified 
DNF 

Spec Z 
1 
2 
3 

No. 

45 

11 

67 

77 

38 

0 

21 

87 

41 

93 

94 

20 

72 

39 

125 

99 

03 

76 

219 

25 

Name 

Dustin Mozader 

Matthew Kasuda 

Peter Standiford 

Randy English 

Daniel Williams 

Erik Nemnich 

Maximilian Opalski 

Peter Duszynski 

Andrew Clos 

Christian Gani 

Mike Elliott 

Mark Lessner 

Vaughan Weber 

Evan Lipsky 

Connor Thomas 

Charley Williams 

Blake Foley 

Matthew Dirks 

Matt McCarthy 

Weston Pawlowski 

Diff 

12.095 

29.418 

1 Lap 

0.969 

1.473 

8.446 

11.766 

14.170 

15.316 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

DNF 

26.285 

1:04.094 

Best Time 

2:06.728 

2:07.511 

2:09.775 

2:09.353 

2:11.086 

2:10.700 

2:11.039 

2:11.934 

2:12.090 

2:12.249 

2:12.179 

2:12.479 

2:13.174 

2:13.009 

2:14.007 

2:14.656 

2:12.106 

2:03.547 

2:05.681 

2:08.465 

In Lap 

10 

2 

2 

2 

2 

3 

2 

2 

6 

3 

3 

2 

2 

4 

8 

5 

2 

2 

4 

3 

Make/Model 

Chevrolet Camaro 

Ford Mustang 

Chevrolet Camaro 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

mazda miata 

Nissan 350Z 

Nissan 350Z 

Nissan 350z 

Color 

Red 

Dark Blue 

Teal 

White/Black 

Green/Black 

Red 

silver 

Purple 

Black 

Red 

Gray 

Multi 

Green 

Gray 

White/Green 

Gold / Purple 

red 

Silver 

Green 

Silver 

Sponsor 

Wahoo Racing 

X-Factor Racing/ Driving Force Motorsports 

Nemnich Automotive 

Opal Enterprises Inc 

Village black smith 

RoofWorx 

F2 Motorsport 

Dirks Motorsports 
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Sorted on Laps

Pos 

Super Touring 5 
1 
2 
3 
4 

Not classified 
DNF 
DNF 

944 Spec 
1 
2 
3 
4 

No. 

46 

66 

98 

32 

89 

42 

53 

19 

76 

66 

Name 

Team Branden Peterson Racing 

Andrew Wilson 

Robert Bergren 

Evan Brega 

Paul Heffron 

John Brandow 

Bryce Alexander 

Jeff Heitz 

Wayne Alexander 

Charles Frahm 

Diff 

5.174 

15.757 

34.620 

DNF 

DNF 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

Best Time 

2:06.632 

2:07.170 

2:08.326 

2:09.252 

2:18.087 

2:10.907 

2:14.472 

2:14.625 

2:22.556 

In Lap 

6 

6 

3 

2 

2 

0 

5 

2 

4 

7 

Make/Model 

Subaru BRZ 

Toyota Celica 

Porsche  Boxster 

Honda Civic 

Volkswagen GTi 

Porsche 944 

Porsche 944 

PORSHE 944 

Porsche 944 

Color 

White 

White 

Blue 

Silver 

Black/green 

Yellow 

Gold 

RED/WHITE 

Blue/orange 

Sponsor 

RPM Motorsports; RYDIN Decals 
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